L15000200454

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	dress)	
•	,	
	dalan a a N	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_	_	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
•		
(Bi	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(2)	uomooo Emuly mar	,
(Di	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Consider the second sec	Filtra Office	
Special Instructions to	Filing Oπicer:	
·		



400278955524

11/12/15--01035--017 **130.00

TS DEC -2 AH II: 29

W15-076722

Office Use Only

x 12/04/15



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 24, 2015

SUSANNA CREAMER 16148 S.E. HWY. 19 CROSS CITY, FL 32628

SUBJECT: HERON HOUSE OF STEINHATCHEE, LLC.

Ref. Number: W15000076722

We have received your document for HERON HOUSE OF STEINHATCHEE, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P07000109877 (HERON HOUSE OF STEINHATCHEE, INC.).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 615A00024795

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJEC	Heron House Apartments of Steinhatchee, LLC.
SUBJEC	Name of Limited Liability Company
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Susanna Creamer
	Name of Person
	Tr. 10
	Firm/Company
	16148 SE Highway 19
	Address
	Cross City, Florida, 32628
	City/State and Zip Code
	susancreamer@gmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further	r information concerning this matter, please call:
	Susan Creamer 352 498-3307
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$\ \times \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \tag{\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \tag{\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}
	Mailing Address Street Address

Mailing Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Heron House Apa	rtments of Steinhatchee, L	LC.	
(Must er	nd with the words "Limited	l Liability Company, '	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited L	iability Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
16148 SE Highwa	y 19	16148 SE Highway 19	
Cross City, Florida, 32628		Cross City, Florida, 32628	
ARTICLE III - Registered A	Agent, Registered Office, only cannot serve as its own	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yo	
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registrationet address of the registered	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yon.)	's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa mother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, on cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yon.)	's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered A	Agent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registrationet address of the registered	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Youn.) dagent are:	's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered Susanna Creamer	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Youn.) dagent are:	's Signature: ou must designate an individus
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered Susanna Creamer	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Youn.) dagent are: Name	's Signature: ou must designate an individus

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

15 DEC -- 2 AM II: 29

SHORINGS SECTIONS

3

33442
(OPTIONAL) business days prior to or 90
quirements, this date will not
• •
• •
• •

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2